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Women Slalom  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gielis Evelyne BEL   Ope F       671,64 
2   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F       477,61 
3   Frejlich Alex BEL   Ope F       417,91 
4   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F       432,84 
5   Goossens Julie BEL   Ope F       410,45 

Men Slalom  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Graux Basile BEL   Ope M       712,33 
2   Labarre Arnaud BEL   Ope M       698,63 
3   De Fruyt Sven BEL   Ope M       671,23 
4   Jonkman Mike NED   Ope M       671,23 
5   Clay Alex NED   Ope M       616,44 
6   School Freek NED   Ope M       602,74 
7   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M       589,04 
8   Saintviteux Yves BEL   Ope M       547,95 
9   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M       513,70 

10   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M       363,01 
11   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   Ope M       472,60 
12   Leroy Nicolas BEL   Ope M       465,75 
13   Bart Jan NED   Ope M       431,51 
14   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M       424,66 
15   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M       404,11 
16   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M       219,18 
17   Bidinger Jeff LUX   Ope M        

Women Tricks  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F       325,17 
2   Gielis Evelyne BEL   Ope F       229,60 
3   Goossens Julie BEL   Ope F       68,76 

Men Tricks  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Graux Basile BEL   Ope M       693,49 
2   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M       463,18 
3   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M       226,03 
4   School Freek NED   Ope M       218,32 
5   Saintviteux Yves BEL   Ope M       311,64 
6   Jonkman Mike NED   Ope M       178,94 
7   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M       174,66 
8   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M       194,35 
9   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   Ope M       171,23 

10   Bart Jan NED   Ope M       155,82 
11   Bidinger Jeff LUX   Ope M       137,84 
12   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M       127,57 
13   Leroy Nicolas BEL   Ope M       121,58 
14   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M       95,89 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

15   Clay Alex NED   Ope M       77,05 
16   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M       73,63 

Women Jump  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F       388,51 
2   Gielis Evelyne BEL   Ope F       379,31 
3   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F       317,24 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   Ope F       197,70 

Men Jump  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M       610,73 
2   Jonkman Mike NED   Ope M       569,20 
3   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M       565,74 
4   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M       548,44 
5   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M       373,70 
6   Saintviteux Yves BEL   Ope M       384,08 
7   Graux Basile BEL   Ope M       463,67 
8   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M       366,78 
9   Clay Alex NED   Ope M       328,72 

10   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M       314,88 
11   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   Ope M       273,36 
12   Bart Jan NED   Ope M       243,94 
13   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M       240,48 
14   Leroy Nicolas BEL   Ope M       193,77 
15   Bidinger Jeff LUX   Ope M        

Women Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gielis Evelyne BEL   Ope F 671,64  229,60  379,31  1280,55 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 432,84  325,17  317,24  1075,25 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 477,61    388,51  866,12 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   Ope F 410,45  68,76  197,70  676,91 
5   Frejlich Alex BEL   Ope F 417,91      417,91 

Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 712,33  693,49  463,67  1869,49 
2   School Freek NED   Ope M 602,74  218,32  610,73  1431,79 
3   Jonkman Mike NED   Ope M 671,23  178,94  569,20  1419,37 
4   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M 363,01  463,18  565,74  1391,93 
5   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 589,04  174,66  548,44  1312,14 
6   Saintviteux Yves BEL   Ope M 547,95  311,64  384,08  1243,67 
7   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 513,70  226,03  373,70  1113,43 
8   Clay Alex NED   Ope M 616,44  77,05  328,72  1022,21 
9   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 424,66  194,35  366,78  985,79 

10   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   Ope M 472,60  171,23  273,36  917,19 
11   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 431,51  155,82  243,94  831,27 
12   Leroy Nicolas BEL   Ope M 465,75  121,58  193,77  781,10 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

13   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 404,11  127,57  240,48  772,16 
14   Labarre Arnaud BEL   Ope M 698,63      698,63 
15   De Fruyt Sven BEL   Ope M 671,23      671,23 
16   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 219,18  73,63  314,88  607,69 
17   Bidinger Jeff LUX   Ope M   137,84    137,84 
18   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M   95,89    95,89 

Chief Judge
Sander Jongepier

Homologator
Henk Huisman

Scorer
Sid Adriaensen


